1 - 4 h
GENERAL DATA
tent model:
tent system:
technical  description of
frame system:
use:
model benefits:
general benefits:
structure inner pressure:
MODEL DATA
horizontal reinforce:
(m2)
Model width  length height Floor area triple-beams
RIBS-85-88 8,0 68,0
RIBS-85-116 11,6 98,6
RIBS-85-144 14,4 122,4
RIBS-105-116 11,6 121,8
dimension: RIBS-105-144 14,4 151,2
RIBS-105-172 17,2 180,6
RIBS-120-144 14,4 172,8
RIBS-120-172 17,2 206,4
RIBS-120-200 20,0 240,0
RIBS-120-229 22,9 274,8
type of tent width (m) A (m) B (m) height
RIBS-85 8,5
RIBS-105 10,5
RIBS-120 12,0
modules:
description:
main parts of
the tent